	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
·	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
;	
rPiCK-U	P WAIT MAIL
A.	
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
	,
Certified Conjes	Certificates of Status
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
	
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
= -	

Office Use Only



400388549944

2022 MAY 26 PM 4: 1:

RECEIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 698964 7147059 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT ORDER DATE: May 20, 2022 ORDER TIME : 2:25 PM ORDER NO. : 698964-015 CUSTOMER NO: 7147059 DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING NAME: PACIFIC NORTHWEST TRADING LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: ___ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT#

COVER LETTER

Divisi	on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Pacific Northwest Tra	ding LLC	
SUBJECT: _	Name of Lim	nited Liability Comp	any
Dear Sir or Ma	dam;		
The enclosed S	iatement of Authority and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return a	ll correspondence concerning this man	ter to the following:	
Dana	F. Charles, Esq.		
	Name of Person		
Dana	F. Charles, P.A.		
	Firm/Company		
7777	Glades Road, Ste. 100		
	Address		
Boca	Raton, FL 33434		
	City/State and Zip Code		
E-ma	il address: (to be used for future annua	I report notification)	
For further infe	ormation concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Da	na F. Charles, Esq.	_at ()	361-7011
Name of Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

CR2E138 (2/14)

TO:

Registration Section

FILED

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is: Pacific Northwest TATTAPIX O FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: Pacific Northwest TATTAPIX O SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 TOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status oxinion of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferce, manager, officer or otherwise or to a sperson on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the left of the property on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC to sell and convey and/or exchange property and it quire replacement property on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the effective for authority, power and discretion to act on behalf the property of the property o			· OF ACTIONITY	2022 MAY 26 PM 4: ! !
FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: Pacific Northwest TALLATIASS SECOND: The Florids Document Number of the limited liability company is: 115000080843 THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 OURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferre, manager, officer or otherwise or to a sperson on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the left of the company of the property on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC to sell and convey and/or exchange property and it quire replacement property on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as apecified above, has the effective formation of the company. A. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as apecified above, has the effective formation of the company. A. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as apecified above, has the effective formation of the company. A. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as apecified above, has the effective formation of the company. B. No authority granted to: D. No authority granted to: D. No authority granted to:	Pursuant to section &	05.0302(1), Florida Statutes, this l	imited liability company s	ubmits the following statement of
SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is: L15000080843 THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 OURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferre, manager, officer or otherwise or to a sperson on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the left, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf replacement property on behald of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC to sell and convey and/or exchange property and quire replacement property on behald of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: Fear and discretion to act on behalt and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt west trading LLC. b. No authority granted to:	•		Pacific Northwe	SECRETARY OF STATE
THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status osinion of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferce, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the le, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt retwest Trading LLC to sell and convey and/or exchange property and inquire replacement property on behald of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: Feach and discretion to act on behalt the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to:	FIRST: The name o	f the limited liability company is:		IALLAHASSEE, FL
THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status osinion of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferce, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the le, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt retwest Trading LLC to sell and convey and/or exchange property and inquire replacement property on behald of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: Feach and discretion to act on behalt the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to:				
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the let full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behall rethwest Trading LLC to sell and convey and/or exchange property and is quire replacement property on behald of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: FCov cut do ldro	ECOND: The Flori	ida Document Number of the limit	ed fiability company is:	L15000080843
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the state osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferce, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the le, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf of the company and convey and/or exchange property and inquire replacement property on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: Fermudo Idrov Fermudo Idrov	HIRD: The street a	ddress of the limited liability com	pany's principal office is:	
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 1151 Alexander Bnd Weston, FL 33327 FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferce, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the le, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf of the property and individually and complete authority on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: FCommundo Ldco FCommundo Ldco FCommundo Ldco	11	51 Alexander Bnd		
Weston, FL 33327 FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the statue osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the le, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf arthwest Trading LLC to sell and convey and/or exchange property and is quire replacement property on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf these trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: Flow curd do Idrov Flow curd do Idrov	We	iston, FL 33327		
OURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the state osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the result of the full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf of the set of the replacement property on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC be. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt theet Trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: FCommundo Idrovo FCommundo Idrovo		·	empany's principal office i	is:
OURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the state osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the result of the full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf of the set of the replacement property on behalf of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC be. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt theet Trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: FCommundo Idrovo FCommundo Idrovo	We	eston, FL 33327		
osition of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferce, manager, officer or otherwise or to a spectron on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, acting individually has the le, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalf or three transferring LLC to sell and convey and/or exchange property and in quire replacement property on behald of Pacific Northwest Trading LLC b. No authority granted to: 2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company. a. Granted to: Juan Pablo Idrovo, as specified above, has the e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behalt the trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: Fervice do ldro			, ,	
e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on behathwet Trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: Flow and discretion do dro	a. (e, full and c thwest Tradin uire replacem	Granted to: Juan Pablo Id complete authority, pow- ng LLC to sell and conv ment property on behald	irovo, acting ind wer and discretion wey and/or exchang of Pacific Nort	ividually has the exclusive to act on behalf of Pacinge property and identify a hwest Trading LLC
e, full and complete authority, power and discretion to act on beha thwet Trading LLC. b. No authority granted to: Flow and oldro	2. May enter	into other transactions on behalf	of, or otherwise act for or	bind, the company.
ledon Fernando Idro	, full and co	omplete authority, pow	rovo, as specific	ed above, has the exclusive to act on behalf of Paci
ledon Fernando Idro	b. No	authority granted to:		
	A			
	Phy. (Ferna	ada ldenus
ature of authorized representative Typed or printed name of signature	ture of authorized he	Dresentative		

Filing Fee:

\$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E138 (2/14)